Bus

Bus BESIKTAS - NISPETIYE METRO Besiktas-Or-

takOy-Portakal Yokusu-Nispetiye Metro

Direction
Nispetiye Metro — Besiktas

2 stops

Open route schedule

Nispetiye Metro

Besiktas

Route schedule
Nispetiye Metro — Besiktas

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nispetiye Metro
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 10 min

Go to website

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00

08:00

A G Yl ——

7 Sultan Selim &
; A5 Rumelsh_lsan
i Emniyet Evleri & 1
Yahya Kemal ¥ ol Akat : .
W\ Etiler ol e #
;-e Harmantepe Levent ! s i
Ortabayir ) Belick *
: oLl v ’
‘aglayan gwep‘“ R
i i =y Kandilli
Gllbahar Eserione Nisbetiye g &
7 ey
- lzzripgga i o i ﬁ\rna\.'ug_a'(_a'y
0 B s e S £
sa : e
ish ;
3% Gayréttepe ~ |Levazim | rucesme” |
& 19 Mayis BHmamic : Kuleli
Ya L e G '
Mesrutiyet il thy G:ia !
i a7 s Mecidiye. ¥
Halaskargazi \\“.p" ¥ Cengell
|a./Ergenekon o "Abbasaga’ e
Cihannuma 15Temmuz
Eskisehir | Harbiye : Sehitler
N g Koprisu-
net Ber e, i
; =) .. Beylerbeyi
z Sy _ 2
el Gumissuyu’y Cris i)
Wi ] P Beplerbey =
- G '3 A Kiplice
/’ﬁ‘ Ve g 8 ! e {;ubb @DpenSEréfeil’Lﬂap contributors
=i - i i RLAR e Kirmnimen L

Portakal Yokusu-Nispetive Metro

m BESIKTAS - NISPETIYE METRO — Besikias-Ortakdy- BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-BE%C5%9E%C4%B0KTA%C5%9E-N%C4%B0SPET%C4%B0YE-METRO-58086806-3260841208
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-BE%C5%9E%C4%B0KTA%C5%9E-N%C4%B0SPET%C4%B0YE-METRO-58086806-3260841208
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-BE%C5%9E%C4%B0KTA%C5%9E-N%C4%B0SPET%C4%B0YE-METRO-58086806-3260841208

Direction Route schedule

Besiktas — Nispetiye Metro Besiktas — Nispetiye Metro
2 stops Monday 06:00
Open route schedule
Tuesday 06:00
Besiktas
Wednesday 06:00
Nispetiye Metro
Thursday 06:00
Friday 06:00
Saturday 06:00
Sunday 08:00
Route info

Direction: Besiktas
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 10 min

BESIKTAS - NiSPETIYE METRO Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use
the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Istanbul

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-BE%C5%9E%C4%B0KTA%C5%9E-N%C4%B0SPET%C4%B0YE-METRO-58086806-3260841208

